
#33 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VAN WYK, Kyndall 07 Grinnell 4' 2" 10

2 GANGER, Sadie 07 Mid-Prairie, 4' 2" 8

3 VIRKLER, Juliana 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 0" 4

3 WARDENBURG, Dezi 07 Williamsburg 4' 0" 4

3 RIDGWAY, Emerson 07 Benton Com 4' 0" 4

6 SMITH, Katelynn 07 Grinnell 3' 10" 1

7 BOBBITT, Kyla 07 Mid-Prairie, 3' 10"

7 GALVIN, Keira 07 Heritage Chri 3' 10"

7 TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07 Solon 3' 10"

10 KLINGNER, Georgia 07 Williamsburg 3' 8"

11 DILLON, Clara 07 Grinnell 3' 8"

11 SHEEHAN, Ella 07 Clear Crk-Am 3' 8"

11 DIETRICH, Kara 07 Williamsburg 3' 8"

14 THILGES, Emily 07 Grinnell 3' 8"

CARLSON, Charley 07 Clear Crk-Am NH

KAESTNER, Raegan 07 Benton Com NH

ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon NH

FREERKS, Elea 07 Solon NH

#34 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 14' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 COATES, Chloe 07 Clear Crk-Am 13' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 Williamsburg 13' 4"  (NW) 2(5) 6

4 BOVENMYER, Bella 07 Solon 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MERINO, Stella 07 Mt Vernon 12' 3"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KINNEY, Katelyn 07 Williamsburg 12' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

7 KUIPER, Quinn 07 Grinnell 11' 8"  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 STACKER, ZaNaiah 07 Clear Crk-Am 11' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

9 CAMPBELL, Kenley 07 Benton Com 11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 SCHARF, Rylee 07 Solon 11' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

11 PALMER, Bria 07 Heritage Chri 10' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

12 KAESTNER, Raegan 07 Benton Com 10' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 WILEY, Alexis 07 Benton Com 10' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

14 WHITMAN, Adalynn 07 Mt Vernon 10' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

15 GINGERICH, Elsey 07 Mid-Prairie, 10' 2"  (NW) 1(5)

16 MARSH, Hadley 07 Grinnell 9' 71 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 ROSE, Abigail 07 Solon 9' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

18 LOWENBERG, Ruby 07 Mid-Prairie, 8' 11"  (NW) 1(8)

19 HERRICK, Chavah 07 Anamosa 8' 01 /2  (NW) 1(9)

20 DALY, Stella 07 Clear Crk-Am 7' 61 /2  (NW) 1(10)

21 BOOS, Lilly 07 Benton Com 5' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

POSEY, Acadia 07 Grinnell NM  (NW) 1

#35 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OHARE, Brecklyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 28' 81 /2 2(1) 10

2 BRUMMEL, Neely 07 Williamsburg 26' 11 /2 2(2) 8

3 MCELVAIN, Kynlee 07 Clear Crk-Am 25' 6" 2(3) 6

4 BALMER, Vanica 07 Solon 25' 21 /2 2(4) 4

5 PIGFORD, Raquel 07 Williamsburg 24' 5" 2(5) 2

6 O'ROURKE, Lucy 07 Mid-Prairie, 23' 10" 1(1) 1

7 ANDERSON, Elyse 07 Heritage Chri 23' 3" 2(6)

8 BOMBEI, Taya 07 Mid-Prairie, 23' 0" 2(7)

9 BELL, Jorilyn 07 Solon 22' 10" 2(8)

10 ENGLISH, Autumn 07 Mid-Prairie, 22' 61 /2 1(2)

11 WELTE, Izzy 07 Benton Com 22' 5" 1(3)

12 EDSEN, Ariana 07 Grinnell 22' 31 /2 2(9)

13 PENROD, Kielyn 07 Heritage Chri 22' 21 /2 2(10)

14 MEESTER, Aubree 07 Mt Vernon 21' 5" 1(4)

15 WARING, Jadyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 21' 2" 2(11)

16 FINDLAY, Lydia 07 Solon 21' 2" 2(12)

17 AMMETER, Alexis 07 Solon 19' 101 /2 1(5)

18 GORSH, Jillian 07 Benton Com 18' 5" 1(6)

19 HART, Mya 07 Grinnell 18' 21 /2 1(7)

20 WEBB, Finley 07 Clear Crk-Am 17' 51 /2 1(8)

21 TAYLOR, Kadence 07 Mt Vernon 17' 31 /2 1(9)

22 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 17' 1" 2(13)

23 BONTRAGER, Erin 07 Mid-Prairie, 16' 11 /2 1(10)

24 FORT, Paetyn 07 Benton Com 15' 71 /2 1(11)

25 MCGEE, Ryen 07 Grinnell 13' 2" 1(12)

26 PAYNE, Samantha 07 Grinnell 12' 11 /2 1(13)

#36 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCELVAIN, Kynlee 07 Clear Crk-Am 82' 7" 2(1) 10

2 BISHOP, Zephie 07 Solon 72' 6" 2(2) 8

3 GORSH, Jillian 07 Benton Com 70' 4" 1(1) 6

4 BRUMMEL, Neely 07 Williamsburg 65' 7" 2(3) 4

5 MESKIMEN, Hayden 07 Clear Crk-Am 64' 9" 2(4) 2

6 HART, Mya 07 Grinnell 62' 6" 2(5) 1

7 BOMBEI, Taya 07 Mid-Prairie, 59' 3" 2(6)

8 O'ROURKE, Lucy 07 Mid-Prairie, 58' 10" 2(7)

9 MEESTER, Aubree 07 Mt Vernon 57' 4" 2(8)

10 WELTE, Izzy 07 Benton Com 56' 11" 1(2)

11 FORT, Paetyn 07 Benton Com 56' 2" 1(3)

12 ADAIR, Libby 07 Solon 53' 11" 2(9)

13 BELL, Jorilyn 07 Solon 53' 2" 2(10)

14 TAYLOR, Sarai 07 Mid-Prairie, 49' 5" 1(4)

15 GRAHAM, Alayna 07 Grinnell 49' 1" 1(5)

16 DONOHOE, Sloane 07 Grinnell 47' 8" 1(6)

17 TAYLOR, Kadence 07 Mt Vernon 45' 9" 1(7)
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#36 Girls Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 WEBB, Finley 07 Clear Crk-Am 45' 3" 1(8)

19 PISARIK, Paxten 07 Mt Vernon 44' 5" 1(9)

20 KAMPMAN, Noelle 07 Solon 43' 10" 1(10)

21 PIGFORD, Raquel 07 Williamsburg 42' 8" 2(11)

22 HAVEMAN, Zion 07 Heritage Chri 42' 0" 1(11)

23 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 39' 4" 1(12)

OHARE, Brecklyn 07 Clear Crk-Am NM 2

STATLER, Ashlee 07 Mid-Prairie, NM 2

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 11:29.37 10

1) SHEEHAN, Ella 07 2) MCELLIOTT, Maya 07

3) SLAYMAKER, Myka 07 4) CARLSON, Charley 07

2 Solon (A) 11:44.50 8

1) GATES, Kenley 07 2) LIMOGES, Ella 07

3) THOMSEN, Hannah 07 4) TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07

3 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 12:38.57 6

1) STATLER, Ashlee 07 2) HOLMES, Kestyn 07

3) GINGERICH, Kinsley 07 4) WITTHOFT, Lydia 07

4 Benton Comm (A) 12:49.63 4

1) TUTTLE, Kaylee 07 2) VOLESKY, Shelby 07

3) FRAZIER, Grayce 07 4) KRUSE, Lacey 07

5 Williamsburg (A) 13:16.13 2

1) WELDON, Eisla 07 2) KINNEY, Katelyn 07

3) DIETRICH, Kara 07 4) KLINGNER, Georgia 07

6 Grinnell (A) 13:40.35 1

1) SANDQUIST, Greta 07 2) GRAHAM, Alayna 07

3) DONOHOE, Sloane 07 4) DILLON, Clara 07

#2 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Solon (A) 1:19.45 10

1) ELDER, Olivia 07 2) BOVENMYER, Bella 07

3) SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07 4) WEAR, Irelyn 07

2 Williamsburg (A) 1:20.09 8

1) FOSTER, Cora 07 2) BELLAND, Kinley 07

3) DOEHRMANN, Layla 07 4) GRYP, Hayzel 07

3 Benton Comm (A) 1:22.41 6

1) HOECK, Niley 07 2) ROOST, Sophia 07

3) COFFIN, Kinley 07 4) RIDGWAY, Emerson 07

4 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 1:32.28 4

1) GINGERICH, Elsey 07 2) SEWARD, Raeghan 07

3) HAHN, Ellyana 07 4) GENT, Madison 07

#3 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHARF, Rylee 07 Solon 13.90  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 FRENCH, Pepper 07 Clear Crk-Am 13.96  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 14.14  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 FURLER, Reagan 07 Benton Com 14.56  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 MEEKER, Vivian 07 Anamosa 14.69  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 PALMER, Bria 07 Heritage Chri 14.72  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 KUIPER, Quinn 07 Grinnell 14.93  (NW) 4(5)

8 PIGFORD, Raquel 07 Williamsburg 14.95  (NW) 4(6)

9 CLARK, Lilly 07 Clear Crk-Am 15.11  (NW) 4(7)

10 MANN, Vivian 07 Solon 15.78  (NW) 4(8)

11 VAN TOMME, Emma 07 Grinnell 15.85  (NW) 3(1)

12 HAVEMAN, Zion 07 Heritage Chri 15.97  (NW) 1(1)

13 RAY, Charlie 07 Anamosa 16.15  (NW) 3(2)

14 BOMBEI, Taya 07 Mid-Prairie, 16.27  (NW) 3(3)

15 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 16.43  (NW) 3(4)

16 HAUGSE, Carleigh 07 Mt Vernon 16.45  (NW) 3(5)

17 PLATT, Josie 07 Benton Com 16.47  (NW) 2(3)

18 MEESTER, Aubree 07 Mt Vernon 16.48  (NW) 2(4)

19 BEACH, Maelee 07 Grinnell 16.58  (NW) 2(5)

20 HARTKEMEYER, Lauren 07 Benton Com 17.34  (NW) 1(2)

21 TAYLOR, Sarai 07 Mid-Prairie, 17.82  (NW) 3(6)

22 HUMES, Addyson 07 Heritage Chri 18.15  (NW) 1(3)

23 SCHMINKE, Sophia 07 Mt Vernon 18.32  (NW) 3(7)

24 DURIAN GARCIA, Clarabelle 07 Clear Crk-Am 18.62  (NW) 3(8)

25 BONTRAGER, Erin 07 Mid-Prairie, 19.59  (NW) 2(6)

26 NEUERBURG, Micah 07 Solon 19.75  (NW) 2(7)

27 OLTMANNS, Leah 07 Anamosa 27.46  (NW) 2(8)

#4 Girls 1600m DMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 4:52.93 10

1) BRUMMEL, Neely 07 2) KINNEY, Katelyn 07

3) WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 4) DRISCOLL, Mylee 07

2 Solon (A) 5:20.12 8

1) OSTRANDER, Tannor 07 2) KLEINMEYER, Lila 07

3) CASS, Madi 07 4) SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07

3 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 5:22.34 6

1) GORSH, Brooklyn 07 2) COBURN, Lucinda 07

3) VIRKLER, Juliana 07 4) SCHRAGE, Liliann 07

4 Mt Vernon (A) 5:30.65 4

1) FLOCKHART, Ashlyn 07 2) WHITMAN, Adalynn 07

3) OSTERKAMP, Adalyn 07 4) PISARIK, Paxten 07

5 Benton Comm (A) 5:39.92 2

1) FRANKS, Renee 07 2) RIDGWAY, Emerson 07

3) OKKEN, Kadence 07 4) KIMM, Abella 07

WILLIAMSBURG MS GIRLS INVITATIONAL
Williamsburg, IA

Weather: Cloudy, Light rain, Wind WNW 5-10mph, 84% Humidity & 54

Friday, May 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Nathan King
Meet Referee:
Tom King
Timing:
Andrew Kauder

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/2/2025 7:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#4 Girls 1600m DMR (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 5:44.89 1

1) BOBBITT, Kyla 07 2) SCHWEITZER, Lana 07

3) BRENNEMAN, Keziah 07 4) HUBER, Audrey 07

Grinnell (A) DQ

1) PEART, Eva 07 2) VAN WYK, Kyndall 07

3) THILGES, Emily 07 4) EDSEN, Ariana 07

#5 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PLATE, Abbey 07 Grinnell 1:08.40 3(1) 10

2 WARDENBURG, Dezi 07 Williamsburg 1:08.74 3(2) 8

3 TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07 Solon 1:09.70 3(3) 6

4 MERINO, Stella 07 Mt Vernon 1:10.66 3(4) 4

5 MORMANN, Sophia 07 Anamosa 1:11.25 3(5) 2

6 MEEKER, Vivian 07 Anamosa 1:11.59 2(1) 1

7 BOCK, Carly 07 Mt Vernon 1:12.98 3(6)

8 ARMBRISTER, Bri 07 Clear Crk-Am 1:14.70 1(1)

9 BERVID, Breezzy 07 Benton Com 1:15.06 1(2)

10 KRIEGEL, Catherine 07 Grinnell 1:22.97 1(3)

11 LORD, Maya 07 Solon 1:23.44 2(2)

12 MEYER, Olivia 07 Benton Com 1:25.51 1(4)

13 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 1:26.93 2(3)

14 SMITH, Katelynn 07 Grinnell 1:28.99 2(4)

15 MACKE, Natalie 07 Solon 1:31.19 2(5)

16 MAREK, Adlei 07 Mid-Prairie, 1:33.55 2(6)

17 RIDENOUR, Abby 07 Benton Com 1:35.42 2(7)

OLERICH, Bailyn 07 Clear Crk-Am DQ 3

#6 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 2:03.83 2(1) 10

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) BRUMMEL, Neely 07

3) FOSTER, Cora 07 4) DOEHRMANN, Layla 07

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:06.04 2(2) 8

1) STECKLY, Taylor 07 2) MESKIMEN, Hayden 07

3) STUPAR, Sofie 07 4) CITENGA, Kenaya 07

3 Benton Comm (A) 2:10.93 1(1) 6

1) MOUCHKA, Avary 07 2) FURLER, Reagan 07

3) FRANKS, Renee 07 4) HOECK, Niley 07

4 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 2:12.30 2(3) 4

1) ENGLISH, Autumn 07 2) GENT, Madison 07

3) WITTHOFT, Lydia 07 4) HOLMES, Kestyn 07

5 Solon (A) 2:12.76 2(4) 2

1) GOLDESBERRY, Allie 07 2) BURK, Lillian 07

3) ADAIR, Libby 07 4) LIMOGES, Ella 07

#6 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:19.71 1(2)

1) ORTIZ, Cecilia 07 2) MONROE, Reese 07

3) MURRY, Tomiyah 07 4) HARKER, Cayenne 07

7 Grinnell (A) 2:20.66 2(5) 1

1) GROUT, Fiona 07 2) VAN TOMME, Emma 07

3) MALLOY, Zoey 07 4) SHELTON, Annabella 07

8 Benton Comm (B) 2:23.34 1(3)

1) NIEBUHR, Maggie 07 2) WILEY, Alexis 07

3) WISNER, Scarlett 07 4) PLATT, Josie 07

9 Mid-Prairie, W (B) 2:25.86 2(6)

1) GANGER, Sadie 07 2) HAHN, Ellyana 07

3) SEWARD, Raeghan 07 4) TAYLOR, Sarai 07

10 Solon (B) 2:30.79 2(7)

1) LOGSDEN, Kinley 07 2) MACK, Amelia 07

3) NEUERBURG, Micah 07 4) LAROCHE, Leila 07

#13 Girls 1500 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 Williamsburg 5:18.63 10

2 PRICKETT, Josie 07 Clear Crk-Am 5:57.23 8

3 GALVIN, Keira 07 Heritage Chri 6:11.63 6

4 MCELLIOTT, Maya 07 Clear Crk-Am 6:14.84 4

5 THOMSEN, Hannah 07 Solon 6:16.92 2

6 TUTTLE, Kaylee 07 Benton Com 6:23.16 1

7 MCDONALD, Annette 07 Heritage Chri 6:27.12

8 FREERKS, Elea 07 Solon 6:33.60

9 FRAZIER, Grayce 07 Benton Com 6:48.65

10 HOPP, Carley 07 Solon 7:16.35

11 VOLESKY, Shelby 07 Benton Com 7:42.61

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COATES, Chloe 07 Clear Crk-Am 17.98  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRYP, Hayzel 07 Williamsburg 19.55  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RIDGWAY, Emerson 07 Benton Com 19.59  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon 19.77  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 BELLAND, Kinley 07 Williamsburg 19.82  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SANDQUIST, Greta 07 Grinnell 21.32  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 GINGERICH, Elsey 07 Mid-Prairie, 22.57  (NW) 2(6)

8 MALLOY, Zoey 07 Grinnell 23.58  (NW) 1(2)

9 WHITMAN, Adalynn 07 Mt Vernon 23.60  (NW) 2(7)

10 NELSON, Elliott 07 Benton Com 23.86  (NW) 1(3)

11 YORK, Lindsey 07 Clear Crk-Am 24.74  (NW) 1(4)

12 AMMETER, Alexis 07 Solon 25.76  (NW) 1(5)

13 DILLON, Clara 07 Grinnell 26.30  (NW) 1(6)

ROOST, Sophia 07 Benton Com DQ  (NW) 1
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHARF, Rylee 07 Solon 29.14  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WEAR, Irelyn 07 Solon 29.52  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 29.65  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 PLATE, Abbey 07 Grinnell 29.86  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 MCINTOSH, Alex 07 Clear Crk-Am 30.47  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 BISHOP, Zephie 07 Solon 32.22  (NW) 3(6)

7 GINGERICH, Kinsley 07 Mid-Prairie, 32.83  (NW) 3(7) 1

8 OSTERKAMP, Adalyn 07 Mt Vernon 32.99  (NW) 1(1)

9 KLINGNER, Georgia 07 Williamsburg 33.08  (NW) 2(1)

10 SCHWEITZER, Lana 07 Mid-Prairie, 33.63  (NW) 2(2)

11 POSEY, Acadia 07 Grinnell 34.44  (NW) 1(2)

12 WARING, Jadyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 34.51  (NW) 2(3)

13 PENROD, Kielyn 07 Heritage Chri 34.74  (NW) 1(3)

14 GROUT, Fiona 07 Grinnell 34.89  (NW) 2(4)

15 HARTKEMEYER, Lauren 07 Benton Com 35.75  (NW) 1(4)

16 WISNER, Scarlett 07 Benton Com 37.78  (NW) 1(5)

17 FRANCK, Lily 07 Benton Com 38.63  (NW) 2(5)

18 MAREK, Adlei 07 Mid-Prairie, 39.63  (NW) 2(6)

19 SCHMINKE, Sophia 07 Mt Vernon 39.92  (NW) 1(6)

20 OLTMANNS, Leah 07 Anamosa 1:05.88 1(7)

#19 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 2:16.01 2(1) 10

1) ENGLISH, Autumn 07 2) O'ROURKE, Lucy 07

3) WITTHOFT, Lydia 07 4) STATLER, Ashlee 07

2 Williamsburg (A) 2:16.33 2(2) 8

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) DIETRICH, Kara 07

3) KINNEY, Katelyn 07 4) BELLAND, Kinley 07

3 Solon (A) 2:16.81 2(3) 6

1) BURK, Lillian 07 2) ADAIR, Libby 07

3) MANN, Vivian 07 4) TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07

4 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:17.44 2(4) 4

1) OTGONTUYA, Mannat 07 2) MESKIMEN, Hayden 07

3) CITENGA, Kenaya 07 4) SHEEHAN, Ella 07

5 Anamosa (A) 2:17.62 2(5) 2

1) RAY, Charlie 07 2) MILLER, Addy 07

3) MEEKER, Vivian 07 4) MORMANN, Sophia 07

6 Mt Vernon (A) 2:19.18 2(6) 1

1) HAUGSE, Carleigh 07 2) FLOCKHART, Ashlyn 07

3) BOCK, Carly 07 4) MERINO, Stella 07

7 Heritage Christi (A) 2:24.13 1(1)

1) PALMER, Bria 07 2) ANDERSON, Elyse 07

3) HAVEMAN, Zion 07 4) GALVIN, Keira 07

#19 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Grinnell (A) 2:26.55 2(7)

1) PEART, Eva 07 2) VAN TOMME, Emma 07

3) VAN WYK, Kyndall 07 4) KUIPER, Quinn 07

9 Mid-Prairie, W (B) 2:30.15 2(8)

1) BOMBEI, Taya 07 2) GANGER, Sadie 07

3) BRENNEMAN, Keziah 07 4) HUBER, Audrey 07

10 Benton Comm (A) 2:31.14 1(2)

1) ROOST, Sophia 07 2) BRUNS, Olivia 07

3) CAMPBELL, Kenley 07 4) KIMM, Abella 07

11 Solon (B) 2:33.09 1(3)

1) BELL, Jorilyn 07 2) HOPP, Carley 07

3) LORD, Maya 07 4) OSTRANDER, Tannor 07

12 Benton Comm (B) 2:33.91 1(4)

1) KAESTNER, Raegan 07 2) RIDENOUR, Abby 07

3) GORSH, Jillian 07 4) MEYER, Olivia 07

13 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:34.74 1(5)

1) RODRIGUEZ, Sofia 07 2) ARMBRISTER, Bri 07

3) HARKER, Cayenne 07 4) STACKER, ZaNaiah 07

14 Grinnell (B) 2:44.18 1(6)

1) MELDREM, Serenity 07 2) MCGEE, Ryen 07

3) HART, Mya 07 4) SHELTON, Annabella 07

#21 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHARF, Rylee 07 Solon 33.65  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRYP, Hayzel 07 Williamsburg 34.46  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COFFIN, Kinley 07 Benton Com 34.90  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CARLSON, Lydia 07 Clear Crk-Am 35.18  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DOEHRMANN, Layla 07 Williamsburg 36.42  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KENNY, Mia 07 Benton Com 36.43  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 REYNOLDS, Alannah 07 Benton Com 36.67  (NW) 2(6)

8 GATES, Kenley 07 Solon 37.47  (NW) 2(7)

9 COBURN, Lucinda 07 Clear Crk-Am 37.77  (NW) 2(8)

10 HAHN, Ellyana 07 Mid-Prairie, 40.69  (NW) 1(2)

11 SEWARD, Raeghan 07 Mid-Prairie, 41.24  (NW) 1(3)

12 ROSE, Abigail 07 Solon 45.02  (NW) 1(4)

#23 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DRISCOLL, Mylee 07 Williamsburg 2:39.89 10

2 CARLSON, Charley 07 Clear Crk-Am 2:43.59 8

3 SLAYMAKER, Myka 07 Clear Crk-Am 2:50.52 6

4 PRICKETT, Josie 07 Clear Crk-Am 2:52.02

5 KLINGNER, Georgia 07 Williamsburg 2:58.58 4

6 ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon 3:02.70 2

7 KRUSE, Lacey 07 Benton Com 3:05.11 1

WILLIAMSBURG MS GIRLS INVITATIONAL
Williamsburg, IA

Weather: Cloudy, Light rain, Wind WNW 5-10mph, 84% Humidity & 54

Friday, May 2, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Nathan King
Meet Referee:
Tom King
Timing:
Andrew Kauder

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/2/2025 7:46 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#23 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 MORMANN, Sophia 07 Anamosa 3:06.56

9 LAROCHE, Leila 07 Solon 3:09.49

10 MCDONALD, Annette 07 Heritage Chri 3:16.15

11 SANDQUIST, Greta 07 Grinnell 3:16.87

12 NIEBUHR, Maggie 07 Benton Com 3:17.27

13 KRIEGEL, Catherine 07 Grinnell 3:24.31

14 PIERCE, Jocelyn 07 Benton Com 3:33.88

15 KLEINMEYER, Lila 07 Solon 3:37.23

16 MALLOY, Blaire 07 Williamsburg 3:37.69

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 1:00.01 2(1) 10

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) FOSTER, Cora 07

3) DIETRICH, Kara 07 4) WARDENBURG, Dezi 07

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:00.15 2(2) 8

1) CARLSON, Lydia 07 2) STUPAR, Sofie 07

3) GORSH, Brooklyn 07 4) STECKLY, Taylor 07

3 Grinnell (A) 1:00.34 2(3) 6

1) PEART, Eva 07 2) KUIPER, Quinn 07

3) VAN WYK, Kyndall 07 4) PLATE, Abbey 07

4 Solon (A) 1:00.91 2(4) 4

1) BOVENMYER, Bella 07 2) GOLDESBERRY, Allie 07

3) CASS, Madi 07 4) FREERKS, Elea 07

5 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 1:02.49 2(5) 2

1) ENGLISH, Autumn 07 2) O'ROURKE, Lucy 07

3) GENT, Madison 07 4) STATLER, Ashlee 07

6 Benton Comm (A) 1:02.98 2(6) 1

1) OKKEN, Kadence 07 2) MOUCHKA, Avary 07

3) COFFIN, Kinley 07 4) NELSON, Elliott 07

7 Solon (B) 1:05.00 1(1)

1) FINDLAY, Lydia 07 2) MACK, Amelia 07

3) MACKE, Natalie 07 4) LOGSDEN, Kinley 07

8 Heritage Christi (A) 1:07.14 1(2)

1) ANDERSON, Elyse 07 2) HUMES, Addyson 07

3) PENROD, Kielyn 07 4) HAVEMAN, Zion 07

9 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 1:07.32 1(3)

1) DALY, Stella 07 2) YORK, Lindsey 07

3) ORTIZ, Cecilia 07 4) OTGONTUYA, Mannat 07

10 Mt Vernon (A) 1:09.10 2(7)

1) FLOCKHART, Ashlyn 07 2) SCHMINKE, Sophia 07

3) TAYLOR, Kadence 07 4) MEESTER, Aubree 07

11 Benton Comm (B) 1:10.00 1(4)

1) KENNY, Mia 07 2) BOOS, Lilly 07

3) FRANCK, Lily 07 4) BRUNS, Olivia 07

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Mid-Prairie, W (B) 1:12.75 2(8)

1) TAYLOR, Sarai 07 2) BONTRAGER, Erin 07

3) LOWENBERG, Ruby 07 4) BOBBITT, Kyla 07

13 Grinnell (B) 1:13.08 1(5)

1) SMITH, Katelynn 07 2) MARSH, Hadley 07

3) PULS, Kaitlyn 07 4) HANZELKA-LANDUYT, Alivia 07

14 Anamosa (A) 1:23.04 1(6)

1) MEEKER, Vivian 07 2) RAY, Charlie 07

3) HERRICK, Chavah 07 4) OLTMANNS, Leah 07

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 4:42.51 10

1) WARDENBURG, Dezi 07 2) DRISCOLL, Mylee 07

3) MATTHES, Ellie 07 4) WINEGARDEN, Harper 07

2 Solon (A) 4:47.25 8

1) THOMSEN, Hannah 07 2) GATES, Kenley 07

3) SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07 4) WEAR, Irelyn 07

3 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 4:49.80 6

1) SCHRAGE, Liliann 07 2) OLERICH, Bailyn 07

3) FRENCH, Pepper 07 4) MCINTOSH, Alex 07

4 Benton Comm (A) 5:03.58 4

1) HOECK, Niley 07 2) REYNOLDS, Alannah 07

3) OKKEN, Kadence 07 4) FURLER, Reagan 07

5 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 5:22.12 2

1) HOLMES, Kestyn 07 2) GINGERICH, Kinsley 07

3) BRENNEMAN, Keziah 07 4) HUBER, Audrey 07

6 Mt Vernon (A) 5:30.02 1

1) HAUGSE, Carleigh 07 2) PISARIK, Paxten 07

3) OSTERKAMP, Adalyn 07 4) WHITMAN, Adalynn 07

7 Grinnell (A) 5:39.56

1) DONOHOE, Sloane 07 2) GRAHAM, Alayna 07

3) EDSEN, Ariana 07 4) THILGES, Emily 07

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Williamsburg WMBG 156

2 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 132

3 Solon SOL 114

4 Benton Comm BENT 52

5 Mid-Prairie, W MIDP 39

6 Grinnell GRI 36

7 Mt Vernon MNTV 12

8 Heritage Christi HC 7

8 Anamosa ANAM 7
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8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Solon SOL 149

2 Williamsburg WMBG 110

3 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 98

4 Grinnell GRI 47

5 Mt Vernon MNTV 46

6 Anamosa ANAM 41

7 Benton Comm BENT 15

8 Mid-Prairie, W MIDP 12

9 Heritage Christi HC 3
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